T.C. No. 0777

N oo v oA w NR

10.
11.

.12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

t

Name of Pypil
Father’s / Guardian’s Name
Mother’s Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST
Date of first admission in the school with class
Date of birth (in Christian era) (in figures)
According to Admission Register (in words)
Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)
(in words)
School / Board Annual Examination
last taken with result

Subjects studied : 1 ENGLISH 2 HINDI 3 MATHS

PALLAVI MODEL SCHOOL

,B,C& D
(Affiliated tq th' Near Pakalakunta, Alwal, SECUNDERABAD — 500 010
€ CBSE, New Delhi, New Affin. No. :3630095)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Admission No : 2394

BHARGAVA ABHIJEET DABHOLE

ABHIJEET BAJARANG DABHOLE

SNEHAL ABHIJEET DABHOLE

INDIAN

JULY 2017- UKG

18.10.2012

EIGHTEEN OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND TWELVE

CLASS |

CLASS ONE

PASSED CLASS ONE

4 SCIENCE 5 SOCIAL 6

Whether qualified for promotion to (in figures)
the higher. class if so, to which class (in words)
Month upto which the pupil has paid Fees
Total No. of Working days in the year

No. of working days pupil was present
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities

in which the pupil ﬁsually took part

General conduct

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Fii

CLASS I

PROMOTED TO CLASS TWO

UP TO DATE

216

183

GROUP GAMES

GOOD

TRANSFER OF JOB

HE PRINCIPAL

N

¢ I
\r' shae 14
L = 13
Wi e
PRSI T
Frasitd ¥

Scanned by CamScanner



