

PALLAVI MODEL SCHOOL

Plot No. 414/A,B,C & D, Near Pakalakunta, Alwal, SECUNDERABAD – 500 010 (Affiliated to the CBSE, New Delhi, New Affln. No. :3630095)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C. No. 0777

	1.	Name of Pupil Father's / Guardian's Name Mother's Name Nationality Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST		Admission No : 2394	
	2.			ARHUEET BALABANG DARWOLF	
	3.			ABHIJEET BAJARANG DABHOLE	
	·4.			SNEHAL ABHIJEET DABHOLE	
	5.			INDIAN	
	6.	Date of first admission in the school with class		JULY 2017– UKG	
	7.	Date of birth (in Christian era)	(in figures)	18.10.2012	
		According to Admission Register	(in words)	EIGHTEEN OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND TWELVE	
	8.	Class in which the pupil last studie	d (in figures)	CLASS I	
			(in words)	CLASS ONE	
	9.	School / Board Annual Examinatio	n		
		last taken with result		PASSED CLASS ONE	
	10.	2. Subjects studied: 1 ENGLISH 2 HINDI 3 MATHS 2. Whether qualified for promotion to (in figures) 3. the higher class if so, to which class (in words) 4. Month upto which the pupil has paid Fees		4 SCIENCE 5 SOCIAL 6	
	11.			CLASS II	
				PROMOTED TO CLASS TWO	
	12.			UP TO DATE	
13.		Total No. of Working days in the year		216	
	14. No. of working days pupil was present		sent	183	
	15.	. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)			
				·	
	16.	16. Games played or extra-curricular activities			
		in which the pupil usually took part		GROUP GAMES	
	17.	. General conduct		GOOD	
		18. Date of issue of certificate			
	19. Reason for leaving the school		TRANSFER OF JOB		
		. Any other remarks			
				Act where the same of the same	
			A Superior St.	O THE PRINCIPAL	
			20 . 61	DOMATI DE CIE, I ME PAUNCIEAS	